6" DUAL ACTION SANDER

PROD. NO. 403217
MOD. NO. DA63CV
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PART NUMBER
PUT-DAG3NV-1
PUT-DAG3NV-2
PUT-DAG3NV-3
PUT-DAG3NV-4
PUT-DAG3NV-5
PUT-DAG3NV-6
PUT-DAG3NV-7
PUT-DAG3NV-8
PUT-DAG3NV-9
PUT-DAG63NV-10
PUT-DAG3NV-11
PUT-DAG63NV-16
PUT-DAG3NV-18
PUT-DAG63NV-19
PUT-DAG3NV-22
PB629-27
PUT-DAG3NV-24
PUT-DAG63NV-25
PUT-DAG3NV-26
PUT-DAG3NV-27

DESCRIPTION
MUFFLER COVER

FELT

MUFFLER BODY

0-RING (DIA. 15X 1.5)
CONE MUFFLER

INLET BUSHING

SPRING PIN (DIA. 3 X 40)
LEVER

SNAP RING

0-RING (DIA10X 15)
0-RING (DIA 11X 1)
REGULATOR ASSEMBLY
RUBBER COVER
HOUSING

SNAP RING

BEARING

REAR PLATE

ROTOR

ROTOR BLADE
CYLINDER
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
47
58
59
63

PART NUMBER
PUT-DAG3NV-28
PUT-DAG3NV-29
PUT-DAG3NV-30
PUT-DAG3NV-31
PB6002-2Z
PUT-DAG3NV-33
PUT-DAG3NV-34
PUT-DAG3NV-35
PUT-DAG3NV-36
PB6001-2Z
PUT-DAG3NV-39
PB6001-2RS
PUT-DAG3NV-41
PUT-DAG3NV-42
PUT-DAG3NV-43
PUT-DAG3NV-44
PUT-DAG3NV-45
PUT-DAG3NV-48
PUT-DAG3NV-59
PUT-DAG3CV-63

JET

403217 Centvac Model

DESCRIPTION
0-RING (P7)

SPRING PIN (DIA. 3X8)
SPRING PIN (DIA. 3X5)
FRONT PLATE

BEARING

0-RING (P40)
SAFEGUARD BUSHING
ROTOR KEY (3X 4X 18)
MOTOR SHAFT BALANCER
BEARING

WASHER

BEARING

FELT RING

BEARING SHIELD

SNAP RING (NR28)
SHAFT

SHROUD

WASHER

BUSHING

VAC ADAPTOR

REQ
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